
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-415. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  S18-711  Baranova A.V.
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-204

 Popova G.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Money, Credits, Banks  B18-701, S18-761  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Decision Making  S15-101, S15-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-102, B17-106  Kondratiev K.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-301  Lomonosova T.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-901, S19-501  Bateev A.B.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminalistics  S16-702, S16-710, S16-762  Konovalova E.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Crisis Management  B16-702, S16-703  Mamaeva A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-212, S17-201  Gorodnichev E.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-202, B17-203  Gorodnichev E.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Data Processsing Organization  B16-504, B16-564  Tsyganov A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-301  Marinyuk V.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  S16-713  Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors Based on Micro- and Nanotechnologies  S15-301, S15-402, S15-404

 Podlepetskiy B.I.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  S17-101, S17-601  Kuzovlev A.I.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  Smirnov D.S.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics M19-612, M19-682  Nelyubin A.P.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B16-102, B16-104, B16-S01

 Kirsanov M.A.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S15-161  Panin M.P.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical recording, storage and display systems  M18-207, M18-217, M18-404

 Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  B16-202, B16-204  Marinyuk V.V., Mur V.D.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S15-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.


